
 

     

DATE DAY EVENT(Pre-Primary-

IV) 

EVENT (V-VIII) EVENT (IX-XII) 

MAY 

8/5/2025 Friday School Reopens for Teachers 

14/5/2025 Wednesday 
  

School Reopens for grade 10 & 12 

21/5/2025 Wednesday 
 

School reopens for 

Grade VI to IX  

 

24/5/2025 Saturday 
 

Orientation Day for 

Gr VI To VIII (8.45 

am to 9.45 am) 

Orientation for grade IX to X 

(10.15am to 11.15 am) 

28/5/2025 Wednesday School reopens for Gr I 

to V 

  

31/5/2025 Saturday 
 

Orientation Day for 

Grade V (8.45 am to 

9.45 am) 

Grade III and IV 

(10.15 am to 11.15 

am) 

Grade I and II (11.15 

am to 12.15pm) 

 

31/5/2025 Saturday 
 

World Anti -Tobacco 

Day : Anti Tobacco- 

Awareness Campaig 

 

JUNE 

2/6/2025 Monday School Reopens for PPM  
  

4/6/2025 Wednesday CCA ActivityGrade I & 

II (Handwriting 

competition Rehearsal ) 

III & IV ( Listen and 

Draw)Prelims 

  

5/6/2025 Thursday Environment Day ( 

Activity )(PPM) 

Special assembly on 

Environment day 

School Reopens for Integrated Grade 

XII  

6/6/2025 Friday Orientation Day for 

Grade PPM(10.15 to 

11.15 am) 

 
Orientation Day for Grade XI(8.45 to 

9.45 am) 

7/6/2025 Saturday BAKRID 

9/6/2025 Monday 
  

School Reopens forGrade XI ( 

Tentative) 

11/6/2025 Wednesday CCA Grade I & II 

(Handwriting 

Competition) III & IV ( 

Listen and Draw Finals) 

  

13/6/2025 Friday 
 

Students Election  

14/6/2025 Saturday Father's Day Celebration 

( PPM & I and II ) 

  

14/6/2025 Saturday 
  

Orientation Day for Grade XII (9:00 

to 10:00)  



20/6/2025 Friday CCA : Whiz Kids Rapid 

Reading( Prelims Gr 1 to 

4 ) Reading on spot 

Investiture 

Ceremony 

Investiture Ceremony 

21/6/2024 Saturday International Yoga Day : Special Assembly and Parent Event 

25/6/2025 Wednesday CCA : Whiz Kids Rapid 

Reading (Finals Gr 1 to 4 

) Reading on spot 

  

  
GREEN DAY & TAKE 

AWAY 

  

JULY 

1/7/2025 Tuesday 

Doctor's DayCelebration 

+ Activity ( PPM)  

Special Assembly on 

Doctor's day ( Gr 

VII) 

 

2/7/2025 Wednesday 

CCA : Recitation 

Competition (Gr I & II) 

,Elocution Comp ( Gr 

III& IV ) Prelims 

  

5/7/2025 Saturday 

 
INTER HOUSE 

COMPETITION 

Cooking without fire 

(Chat Making,Salad 

making,etc)( Gr V to 

VIII) 

 

6/7/2025 Sunday MUHARRAM 

9/7/2025 Wednesday 
 

Kala Kreeda (SENIORS) 

10/7/2025 Thursday 

Kala Kreeda(Juniors) INTER SCHOOL 

THROWBALL 

COMPETITION 

Field Trip ( GR IX & X) Tentative 

14/7/2025 Monday 

 
French Day ( 

Special Assembly 

Gr III to X)  

 

18/7/2025 Friday 
Blue Day Activity and 

Take Away (PPM) 

  

19/7/2025 Saturday 

LEARNING 

OUTCOMES I ( GR 

PPM TO V) 

  

23/7/2025 Wednesday 

CCA : Recitation 

Competition (Gr I & II) 

,Elocution Comp ( Gr 

III& IV ) Finals 

  

21/07/2025 

to 

25/07/2025 

Monday-

Friday 
REVISION FOR PA-I 

26/7/0205 Friday 
Parents' Day Celebration 

+ Activity (PPM) 

  

28/07/2025 

to 

02/08/2025 

Monday-

Saturday 

PA-I EXAM (GR I -XII) 

AUGUST 



4/8/2025 Monday 

Friendshipday 

Celebration + Activity 

(PPM) 

Special Assembly on 

Friendship Day( 

Grade 5 to 8) 

 

8/8/2025 Friday VARAMAHALAKSHMI  

9/8/2025 Saturday PTM for PA 1 ( GR PPM to X)  
 

12/8/2025 Tuesday 

Raksha Bandhan 

Celebration + Activity& 

TAKE AWAY (PPM) 

  

13/8/2025 Wednesday 
CCA periods- 

Drawing/Reading 

  

14/8/2025 Friday 
Educational Trip (PPM) 

Visit to a Post Office 

  

15/8/2025 Friday INDEPENDENCE DAY 

18/8/2025 Monday 
Krishna Janmashtami 

Celebration + Activity 

  

20/8/2025 Wednesday 
CCA:Solo Singing Comp 

( Gr I to IV ) Prelims 

  

23/8/2025 Saturday 

LEARNING 

OUTCOMES II ( GR 

PPM TO V) 

  

25/8/2025 Monday 

Ganesh Chaturthi 

Celebration + Activity& 

TAKE AWAY ( PPM) 

  

26/8/2025 Tuesday GOWRI FESTIVAL 

27/8/2025 Wednesday GANESH CHATHURTHI 

SEPTEMBER 

3/9/2025 Wednesday 

CCA Fancy Dress 

( Dressing as Great 

Leaders for PPM) 

CCA Fancy dress comp 

Gr I to IV 

CCA Book Mark 

Making Competition (Gr 

3&4) 

  

5/9/2025 Friday 

Eid milad /Onam 

Celebration + Activity ( 

PPM) 

INTER HOUSE 

COMPETITION 

FOR GR 5-8  

Flower Rangoli 

 

4/9/2025 Thursday 

Teacher's Day 

Celebration ( Special 

Assembly by all Grades ) 

Celebration + Activityfor 

PPM 

Teacher's Day Celebration  

5/9/2025 Friday EID MILAD /ONAM 

08/09/2025 

to 

12/09/2025 

Monday 

REVISION FOR MID-

TERM 

  

10/9/2025 Wednesday 
CCA:Solo Singing Comp 

( Gr I to IV ) Finals 

  



17/9/2025 Wednesday 
CCA Quiz Competition ( 

Gr 1 to 4 ) Prelims  

 
Debate Competition(XI-XII) Finals 

12/9/2025 Friday 

 
Special Assembly on 

Hindi Diwas (Gr I 

to X) 

 

15/9/2025 - 

22/9/2025 

Monday-

Monday 

MID TERM EXAMINATION (GR PPM to XII 15th onwards) 

24/9/2025 Wednesday 
CCA Quiz Competition ( 

Gr 1 to 4 ) Semi-finals 

  

 Wednesday 

Red Day Celebration + 

Activity and Take Away 

( PPM)  

 

 

 Friday  

Navratri Celebration + 

Activity & Take Away 

(PPM) 

  

OCTOBER 

1/10/2025 Wednesday MAHA NAVAMI 

2/10/2025 Thursday GANDHI JAYANTHI/VIJAYADASHAMI 

7/10/2025 Tuesday MAHARISHI VALMIKI JAYANTHI 

8/10/2025 Wednesday 
CCA Quiz Competition ( 

Gr 1 to 4 ) Finals  

  

13/10/2025 

to 

17/10/2025 

Monday-

Friday 

Joy of giving week 
  

17/10/2025  
Diwali Celebration & 

Activity (PPM) 

Special Assembly on 

Diwali ( Grade I to 

X) 

 

18/10/2025 Saturday PTM FOR MID-TERM ( GR PPM-XII) / Blood Donation Camp 

 Friday 
Educational Trip (PPM) 

Visit to a Fire- Station 

  

 Friday 
Yellow Day Celebration 

+ Activity ( PPM)  

  

20/10/2025 Monday NARAKA CHATURDASHI 

22/10/2025 Wednesday BALIPADAMI 

31/10/2025 Friday Annual sports day from grade PPM to XII 

NOVEMBER 

1/11/2025 Saturday KANNADA RAJYOTSAVA 

3/11/2025 Monday Kannada Rajyotsava Celebration & Activity (PPM) Special Assembly (GR 

8/11/2025 Saturday KANAKADASA JAYANTHI 

14/11/2025 Friday 

KANNADA 

RAJYOTSAVA 

Celebration 

Solo singing / 

Instrumental 

Competition ( Gr V to 

IX) 

 

14/11/2025 Friday 

Children's Day 

Celebration by teachers 

(Special Assembly)& 

children's day Activity 

(PPM) 

  



18/11/2025-

21/11/2025 

Tuesday- 

Friday 

PA II Revision 

24/11/2025 

to 

1/12/2025 

Monday-

Monday 

PA-II EXAMINATION(PPM-X) 

DECEMBER 

6/12/2025 Saturday PTM FOR PA-II (PPM-X) 

5/12/2025 Friday 
Educational Trip for 

PPM ( Cubbon Park ) 

 
First Preboard Exam(X & XII) 

19/12/2025 Friday ANNUAL DAY(GR PPM-XII) 

23/12/2025 Tuesday 

Christmas Celebration & 

Activity + Take away 

(PPM) 

  

25/12/2025 Thursday  CHRISTMAS 

JANUARY 

1/1/2026  NEW YEAR DAY 

13/1/2026  
MAKAR SANKRANTHI 

Celebration + Activity + 

Take away (PPM) 

  

14/01/2026 Wednesday MAKAR SANKRANTHI 

16/1/2026 Friday 
Republic Day Celebration 

+ Activity ( PPM) 

 
Graduation Day 

26/1/2026 Monday REPUBLIC DAY 

FEBRUARY 

7/2/2026 Saturday Product Launch(PPM) 
  

10/2/2026-

13/2/2026 

Monday - 

Saturday 

Revision for Preparatory 

Exam 

 
Final Exams (IX & XI) 

16/2/2026-

21/2/2026 

Monday - 

Saturday 

Preparatory Examination(I-VIII) 
 

28/2/2026 Saturday NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY CELEBRATION 

15/2/2026 Sunday MAHASHIVRATRI 

MARCH 

4/3/2026 Wednesday 
Holi Celebration 

+Activity (PPM) 

  

14/3/2026 Saturday 
Graduation Day for 

UKG 

  

16/3/2026-

21/3/2026 

Monday - 

Tuesday 

Revision For Annual Exam  
 

18/03/2026 Wednesday 

Ugadi Celebration 

+Activity/Take away 

(PPM) 

  

19/03/2026 Thursday UGADI 

23/3/2026 -

31/3/2026 

Monday- 

Tuesday 

Annual Exam (PPM-VIII) 
 

31/03/2026 Tuesday 
Last Working Day For 

Gr PPM to IV  

Last Working Day 

For Gr V to VIII 

 



APRIL 

 Saturday PTM For Final Exam 

 Monday Last Working Day For Teachers 

 


